
Fixtures for 07-Jun-23

Otago Secondary Schools Sports Association 01-Jun-23

Boys Football

-  Teams  - Venue RefereeCommentTime

Wednesday, 7 June

Football Snr Prem

Otago Boys 2nd XI Waitaki Boys 1st XI Turf 1

John McGlashan 1st XI Kings 2nd XI Turf 2

Otago Boys 1st XI Kings 1st XI Turf 1 NZSS Qualifier

Trinity Catholic 1st XI Logan Park 1st XI Turf 2 NZSS Qualifier

Bruce Ryder

Craig Smart

Bruce Ryder

Craig Smart

5:00pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

4:45pm

Football Snr Reserve

Kaikorai Valley Bayfield Senior Boys KVC

Kings 3rd XI John McGlashan Snr 
2nds

Kensington 2

South Otago Seniors Otago Boys Fourth XI SO Football Ass 1

Otago Boys Third XI Trinity Catholic 2nd XI Kensington 3

3:45pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

3:45pm

Football Jnr Prem

Kings Jnr 2nd XI Otago Boys 9 Blues Kensington 1

Otago Boys 10 Whites Otago Boys 10 Blues Roberts Pk

Logan Park Jnr A Kings Jnr 1st XI Logan Pk 3 Richard Roberts

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

Football Jnr Reserve

South Otago Juniors Otago Boys 9 Whites SO Football Ass 2

Logan Park Jnr Reserve Bayfield Junior Boys Bayfield 1

Kings Jnr 3rd XI John McGlashan Jnr 

2nds

Tonga 2

Trinity Catholic Year 9 Kings Jnr Cubs Logan Pk 4

4:00pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

Check the latest Draws & Results at

www.osssa.org.nz


